Flat Elbows (FE) are designed to create fixed angular coplanar connections
between horizontal cable runs (cable ladder installed in horizontal plane) and
between vertical cable runs (cable ladder installed in vertical plane).
FLAT ELBOWS
A strong, yet flexible solution is needed to meet the demands of the power, data
and systems cabling installed in modern buildings.
SECTION 06:
CABLE BASKET

GAPG SS PC GX ZA GW GM GY QQEE EZ ST CP
System Type Fitting TypeProduct Range Width
EC  -  60  -  300  -  HDG  HOW TO ORDER
Sidewall Height Finish
Hold Down Clamp
Part Code Pack
Qty
Weight
kg/pc
SC6EZ 50 0.016
SC8EZ 50 0.016
SC10EZ 50 0.016
(to suit 100mm - 600mm
wide basket)
(for EC60.060 basket)
(threaded rod type)
CABLE BASKET SYSTEMS
90
visit us online at unitrunk.co.uk | unitrunk.ie
M-Clic Joint Connector
Part Code Pack
Qty
Weight
kg/pc Wire
MCLIC-ZF-3.9 100 0.084 3.9mm
MCLIC-ZF-4.3 100 0.087 4.3mm
MCLIC-ZF-4.8 100 0.091 4.6mm to 4.8mm
Stainless Steel*
Basket L C Basket L C Basket L C
EC30.060 EC30.300 EC60.400
EC30.100 EC60.500
EC30.150 EC60.300 EC60.600
EC30.200 EC60.400
EC100.300
EC60.060 EC100.150 EC100.400
EC60.100 EC100.200 EC100.500
EC60.150 EC100.300
EC60.200
MCLIC-ZF-3.9 MCLIC-ZF-4.3 MCLIC-ZF-4.8
L - Length Wire
C - Beam Wire
M-CLIC CONNECTOR
Fast Bends, Tees & Reducers
Designed for fast assembly of joints, reducing
time and installation costs.
FAST, SECURE &
FLEXIBLE
06CABLE BASKET SYSTEMS
Q
ui

GAPG SS PC GX ZA GW GM GY QQEE EZ ST CP
System Type Fitting TypeProduct Range Width
EC  -  60  -  300  -  HDG  HOW TO ORDER
Sidewall Height Finish
X
CABLE BASKET SYSTEMS
92
visit us online at unitrunk.co.uk | unitrunk.ie
93
Suspension Support
Bracket
Ceiling Support Bracket Wall Support Bracket
Part Code Length
mm (X)
Pack
Qty
Weight
/Unit
SOPC10SZ 215 16 0.517
SOPC15SZ 265 12 0.550
SOPC20SZ 315 8 0.623
SOPC30SZ 415 8 0.714
For fixing to horizontal
concrete ceiling and walls.
Finished in Pre-Galv.
Stainless Steel and Hot
Dip Galvanised are also
available.
X
180mm
X
115mm
Part Code Length
mm (X)
Pack
Qty
Weight
/Unit
SOC10SZ 100 10 0.342
SOC15SZ 150 10 0.395
SOC20SZ 200 10 0.447
SOC30SZ 300 10 0.554
SOC40SZ 400 10 0.660
For fixing to walls, use
in tandem with Support
spacer. Finished in Pre-
Galv.
Stainless Steel and Hot
Dip Galvanised are also
available.
Part Code Length
mm (X)
Pack
Qty
Weight /
Unit
SOA10SZ 100 10 0.211
SOA15SZ 150 10 0.251
SOA20SZ 200 10 0.386
SOA30SZ 300 10 0.496
SOA40SZ 400 10 0.632
SOA50SZ 500 10 0.713
SOA60SZ 600 10 0.822
Suspension bracket
with Clic connection.
Finished in Pre-Galv.
Stainless Steel and Hot
Dip Galvanised are also
available.
X
EASY BRACKETS
Mount Ceiling, Wall &
Suspension Brackets with